THE WHITE HOUSE

THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN

LOCATION DATE
THE WHITE HOUSE SEPTEMEER 6, 1981
TIME DAY

WASHINGTON, D.C.

9:10 a.m. SUNDAY

PHOMNE

B

P=Pla
R =FReac

9:10

1:00

7:00

7:58

-9:34

9:45

The President and the First Lady had breakfast.

The President had lunch in the Solarium with:
The First Lady
Ted Graber, decorator, William Haines Company,
Beverly Hills, California
Derry Moore, photographer from England; taking
photos of the second floor re-decorating
for Arhitectural Digest magazine

The President had dinner with:

The First Lady

Mr. Graber
The Presidential party went to the White House theatre.
The Presidential party watched the movie "The Fan."

The Presidential party returned to the second floor
Residence.

The President retired,

Page 1 Df_lPagas




	WH0906811

