THE WHITE	HOUSE	THE	DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN
	TE HOUSE		DATE SEPTEMBER 6, 198 TIME DAY 9:10 a.m. SUNDAY
		P = Placed HOHA	
9:10			The President and the First Lady had breakfast.
1:00	(8)		The President had lunch in the Solarium with: The First Lady Ted Graber, decorator, William Haines Company, Beverly Hills, California Derry Moore, photographer from England; taking photos of the second floor re-decorating for Arhitectural Digest magazine
7:00			The President had dinner with: The First Lady Mr. Graber
7:58			The Presidential party went to the White House theatre.
		Ш	The Presidential party watched the movie "The Fan."
9:34			The Presidential party returned to the second floor Residence.
9:45			The President retired.
	489		
11			
			EJ